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Fibre optic attenuators
FO series

Attenuator singlemode pre-terminated with male/female SC/APC connector that provides an attenuation 
of 10 dB.

art. 19-406A
FO-ATTENUATORE 10dB SC/APC

Code 19-406A
Item FO-ATTENUATORE 10dB SC/APC

Typical attenuation dB 10

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 35x10x10

Weight Kg 0,009

For connectors SC/APC

Compliant to EN 50083-2, EN 60065

SC/APC

conn.


